Sensing is life
Product Or Individual Q-Code Discontinuation (acc. JEDEC J-STD-048) 15 July 2022
OS-PDN-2022-064
Last order: 01 February 2023
Last delivery: 31 December 2024
Please direct your feedback to your local Sales office.
Page 1 / 7/15/2022
DISCONTINUED NEW (REPLACEMENT)
Device Ordering Code Brand
Reason for
discontinuation
Device Datasheet Ordering Code Brand
SFH 221 Q62702P0270 Metal Can material discontinuation no replacement
SFH 3201-Z Q65110A1207 Reflective Interrupter material discontinuation SFH 9206 Q65111A3179 Reflective Interrupter
SFH 3201-2-Z Q65110A2476 Reflective Interrupter material discontinuation SFH 9206 Q65111A3179 Reflective Interrupter
SFH 3201-3-Z Q65110A2477 Reflective Interrupter material discontinuation SFH 9206 Q65111A3179 Reflective Interrupter
SFH 3201-2/3-Z Q65110A2479 Reflective Interrupter material discontinuation SFH 9206 Q65111A3179 Reflective Interrupter
IRL 81A E9553 Q65110A2910 Radial material discontinuation no replacement
IRL 81A-RS Q65112A2269 Radial material discontinuation no replacement
LPT 80A Q68000A7852 Radial material discontinuation no replacement
IRL 81A Q68000A8000 Radial material discontinuation no replacement
Page 2 / 7/15/2022